
College Enrolment Info Aug 2023 

 

You may have been given instructions to enrol online, or a specific date and time to 

go and enrol in person, however if you are unsure, you can go along in person 

during general enrolment – dates and times below. GO ASAP, DO NOT LEAVE IT 

LATE. 

You will need to take the following information with you: 

• Your GCSE results slip from school 
• Proof of identity such as passport, National Insurance card/letter or bank card  
 

Dudley  

You can visit us to enrol: 

• Thursday 24th August, 10am – 5pm (Broadway campus & Dudley Sixth) 
• Friday 25th August, 10am – 5pm (Broadway campus & Dudley Sixth) 
• Tuesday 29th August, 10am – 6pm (Broadway campus & CAT centre) 
• Wednesday 30th August, 10am – 6pm (Broadway campus & CAT centre) 
• Thursday 31st August, 10am – 6pm (Broadway campus & CAT centre) 
• Friday 1st September, 10am – 5pm (Broadway campus) 
• Saturday 2nd September, 10am – 2pm (Broadway campus) 
• Monday 4th September, 10am – 4.30pm (Broadway campus) 
• Tuesday 5th September, 10am – 7pm (Broadway campus) 
• Wednesday 6th September, 10am – 7pm (Broadway campus) 
• Thursday 7th September, 10am – 7pm (Broadway campus) 
• Friday 8th September, 10am – 4pm (Broadway campus) 
 

Sandwell and Central St Michaels 

 
AUGUST 

Thursday 24th August: 12 Noon-7PM  
Friday 25th August: 10AM-4PM  
*closed Bank Holiday weekend*  
Tuesday 29th August: 10AM-7PM  
Wednesday 30th August: 10AM-7PM  
Thursday 31st August: 10AM-7PM 
 
SEPTEMBER 

Friday 1st September: 10AM-4PM 
Saturday 2nd September: 10AM-2PM 
Monday 4th September: 10AM-7PM 
Tuesday 5th September: 10AM-7PM 
Wednesday 6th September: 10AM-7PM 
Thursday 7th September: 10AM-7PM 
Friday 8th September: 10AM-4PM 
Saturday 9th September: 10AM-2PM 
 

 



Walsall 

Day Time 

Thursday 24th August 13:00 – 19:00 

Friday 25th August 09:00 – 16:00 

Monday 28th August Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 29th August 09:00 – 19:00 

Wednesday 30th August 09:00 – 19:00 

Thursday 31st August 09:00 – 19:00 

Friday 1st September 09:00 – 16:00 

Saturday 2nd September 10:00 – 14:00 

Friday 1st September 09:00 – 19:00 

Saturday 2nd September 09:00 – 14:00 

Monday 4th September 09:00 – 19:00 

Tuesday 5th September 09:00 – 19:00 

Wednesday 6th September 09:00 – 19:00 

Thursday 7th September 09:00 – 19:00 

Friday 8th September 09:00 – 16:00 

Saturday 9th September 10:00 – 14:00 

  

 

 

 

 


